

BEFORE THE KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICES TRIBUNAL, PESHAWAR

PROFORMA FOR EARLY HEARING

Khyber Pakbakhwa Service Triounal Diary No. 9936

<u>Form "B"</u> Inst:	Early Hearing No:- In case Service Appeal No:-					12-2023
ABID ULI	AH & 6 OTHERS	VS	HEALT	H DEP	т: & С	THERS
Court of	by <u>Noor Muham</u> Pakistan on behalf nt register.	mad Kl of Peti	nattak, tioner/	<u>Advoca</u> Appella	ate Su Int, ent	<u>preme</u> ered in
Put up alo	ngwith main case	a. a.19949				
				<u>REGI</u>	<u>STRAR</u>	
Last date fixed						
Reasons(s) for	last adjournment, if					
any by the Bra	nch Incharge					
Date(s) fixed ir	the similar matter					
by the Branch	Incharge					
Available dates	readers/Assistant					
Registrar Brand	ch					

Assistant Registrar

REGISTRAR

BEFORE THE KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICES TRIBUNAL, PESHAWAR

PROFORMA FOR EARLY HEARING

Judicial Branch

Form "A"

To be filled by the counsel

Case No.	Service Appeal No. 76/2023									
Case Title	ABID ULLAH & 6 OTHERS VERSUS HEALTH DEPTT: & OTHERS									
Date of Institution	2023									
Bench	SB	B DB								
Case Status	Fresh			Pending		_				
Stage	Notice		Motion	PA		N				
Urgency to be clearly stated	That, the applicant/appellant had filed appeal his withdrawal of appointment from service order and are in situation having no other means of livelihood being hardship issue. Therefore it is required in view of law and justice that the mentioned appeal be fixed an early date.									
Nature of the relief sought	That the matter pertains to urgent nature.									
Next date of hearing	24/01/2024									
Alleged Target Date	Within Week									
Counsel for	Petitioner		Responde	ent	In Per	son				

Signature of counsel/Party

BEFORE THE KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICES TRIBUNAL, PESHAWAR

C.M No._____ of 2023 IN Service Appeal No. 76/2023

ABID ULLAH & 6 OTHERS VS HEAL

HEALTH DEPTT: & OTHERS

APPLICATION FOR EARLY HEARING / ACCELERATION OF THE CAPTIONED SERVICE APPEAL

Respectfully Sheweth:

- 1. That, the above titled Service Appeal is pending adjudication before this Hon'ble Tribunal and is fixed for 24/01/2024.
- 2. That, the applicant/appellant had filed appeal his withdrawal of appointment from service order and are in situation having no other means of livelihood being hardship issue.
- 3. Therefore it is required in view of law and justice that the mentioned appeal be fixed an early date.
- 4. That the petitioner being sanguine about the success of his case, is requested before this Honourable Tribunal for fixation of an early date of hearing in the instant appeal.
- 5. That there is no legal bar on acceptance of this application.

It is, therefore, most humbly prayed that on acceptance of this application, the above titled Contempt of Court Petition may kindly be fixed within week to meet the ends of Justice.

Applicant / Petitioner

Through:

Noor Muhammad Khattak Advocate, Supreme Court